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BOOKED Last 24 Hours

Enlarge Photo

ADDISON, JOHN EDWARD   (B/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN003235 MniNo: PCSO11MNI000840

Booking Date: 12/22/2025 02:00 PM

Age On Booking Date: 50

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 227 CEDAR ST CRESCENT CITY, FL 32112

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 843.15.1a 250892CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) FAILURE TO APPEAR T F NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

BROCK, DIANNA MAE   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN003240 MniNo: PCSO03MNI259087

Booking Date: 12/23/2025 01:16 AM

Age On Booking Date: 60

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 201 MEDLOCK ST INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 316.193.4 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DUI-UNLAW BLD ALCH S M $500.00

Enlarge Photo

CORDOVA, CAROLYN ELIZABETH   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN003234 MniNo: PCSO24MNI009569

Booking Date: 12/22/2025 01:05 PM

Age On Booking Date: 40

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 3670 BALLESTERO DRIVE NORTH JACKSONVILLE, FL 32287

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.13.6a 251037CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUGS-POSSESS T F NO BOND

Enlarge Photo

DELONG, KELLY MARIE   (W/ FEMALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN003238 MniNo: PCSO12MNI000920

Booking Date: 12/22/2025 06:46 PM

Age On Booking Date: 48

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 806 W RIVER ROAD PALATKA, FL 32177

HOLDS

FLAGLER CO SO

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 893.13.6a 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUGS-POSSESS T F $2500.00

[+] 893.147.1 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) DRUG EQUIP-POSSESS F M
$500.00 

[+] 901.15.4 24001477 (PALATKA POLICE DEPARTMENT) OUT-OF-COUNTY WARRANT N N $2000.00

Enlarge Photo

DOREY, EARL LEE   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN003233 MniNo: PCSO25MNI008756

Booking Date: 12/22/2025 12:15 PM

Age On Booking Date: 37

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: 16450 SE 47TH AVE SUMMERFIELD, FL 34491

HOLDS

GPS

VOLUSIA CO
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CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 812.014.2b1 251080CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) LARC S F $15000.00

[+] 812.014.2c6 251080CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) VEH THEFT T F
$15000.00 

[+] 812.014.2c1 251080CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) LARC T F $15000.00

[+] 812.014.2e 251080CF (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) LARC F M
$1000.00 

Enlarge Photo

DURHAM, MICHAEL LEE   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN003237 MniNo: PCSO03MNI221732

Booking Date: 12/22/2025 06:38 PM

Age On Booking Date: 47

Bond Amount: $0.00

Address Given: HOMELESS PALATKA, FL 32177

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 812.014.3c 000 (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) LARC T F $2500.00

Enlarge Photo

SOBCZAK, JOHN LIHLE   (W/ MALE )
Status: In Jail

Booking No: PCSO25JBN003236 MniNo: PCSO12MNI005545

Booking Date: 12/22/2025 06:27 PM

Age On Booking Date: 36

Bond Amount: NO BOND

Address Given: 320 MILTON AVE. INTERLACHEN, FL 32148

CHARGES

STATUTE COURT CASE NUMBER CHARGE DEGREE LEVEL BOND

[+] 948.06 241503CT (PUTNAM COUNTY SHERIFF) PROB VIOLATION N N NO BOND
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